Nationale kampioenschappen 2019

Stand

Plc

VIR WNR

Jeugdleden zelfstandig

Afdeling 11 Aangewezen Jong Midfond (3 beste tellen)

Naam

Stefanus Loosman
Lusanne Stuurman
Kaylin Slot .
Riekelt H. de vries
Hidde Luimstra

Joas van Zzuiden

woonplaats

urk

Heerenveen
Noordwolde-zuid
urk
Surhuizum
Swifterbant

Totaal

Punten

1369.
824.
579.
287.
169.
143.

week
32

320.755

week
33

443.609

240.602
169.935

wWeek
35

256.410

week week
36 37
605.405
143.243
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